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Fund Name

Amplify BlackSwan Growth & Treasury Core ETF 032108888 SWAN
3/30/2023 3/29/2023 3/31/2023 0.19827082 0.19827082 0.19827082 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2023 6/28/2023 6/30/2023 0.19485856 0.19485856 0.19485856 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/28/2023 9/27/2023 9/29/2023 0.18941379 0.18941379 0.18941379 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.20840750 0.20840750 0.20840750 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
Total 0.79095067 0.79095067 0.79095067

Amplify BlackSwan ISWN ETF 032108821 ISWN
3/30/2023 3/29/2023 3/31/2023 0.13843049 0.13843049 0.13843049 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2023 6/28/2023 6/30/2023 0.14138603 0.14138603 0.14138603 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/28/2023 9/27/2023 9/29/2023 0.13678157 0.13678157 0.13678157 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.14404237 0.14404237 0.14404237 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
Total 0.56064046 0.56064046 0.56064046

Amplify BlackSwan Tech & Treasury ETF 032108755 QSWN
3/30/2023 3/29/2023 3/31/2023 0.13069520 0.13069520 0.13069520 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2023 6/28/2023 6/30/2023 0.13027512 0.13027512 0.13027512 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/28/2023 9/27/2023 9/29/2023 0.12954272 0.12954272 0.12954272 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.13394400 0.13394400 0.13394400 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
Total 0.52445704 0.52445704 0.52445704

Amplify Cash Flow Dividend Leaders ETF 032108698 COWS
10/30/2023 10/27/2023 10/31/2023 0.03811888 0.03811888 0.03811888 0.03409734 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03409734 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2023 11/28/2023 11/30/2023 0.09942208 0.09942208 0.09942208 0.08893305 0.00000 0.00000000 0.08893305 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/27/2023 12/26/2023 12/29/2023 0.04471540 0.04471540 0.04471540 0.03999793 0.00000 0.00000000 0.03999793 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.18225636 0.18225636 0.18225636 0.16302832 0.16302832

Amplify Cash Flow High Income ETF 032108680 HCOW 0.18225636
10/30/2023 10/27/2023 10/31/2023 0.16688334 0.16688334 0.16688334 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2023 11/28/2023 11/30/2023 0.17276247 0.17276247 0.17276247 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.17300001 0.17300001 0.17300001 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.51264582 0.51264582 0.51264582

Amplify CWP Enhanced Dividend Income ETF 032108409 DIVO
1/30/2023 1/27/2023 1/31/2023 0.14372000 0.05165430 0.05165430 0.04312618 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04312618 0.00000 0.09206570 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
2/27/2023 2/24/2023 2/28/2023 0.14136000 0.05080610 0.05080610 0.04241801 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04241801 0.00000 0.09055390 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
3/30/2023 3/29/2023 3/31/2023 0.13948000 0.05013041 0.05013041 0.04185388 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04185388 0.00000 0.08934959 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
4/27/2023 4/26/2023 4/28/2023 0.14495280 0.05209738 0.05209738 0.04349610 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04349610 0.00000 0.09285542 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
5/30/2023 5/26/2023 5/31/2023 0.13928000 0.05005853 0.05005853 0.04179387 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04179387 0.00000 0.08922147 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2023 6/28/2023 6/30/2023 0.14172000 0.05093549 0.05093549 0.04252604 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04252604 0.00000 0.09078451 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
7/28/2023 7/27/2023 7/31/2023 0.14812000 0.05323571 0.05323571 0.04444649 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04444649 0.00000 0.09488429 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
8/30/2023 8/29/2023 8/31/2023 0.14292000 0.05136678 0.05136678 0.04288612 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04288612 0.00000 0.09155322 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/28/2023 9/27/2023 9/29/2023 0.14108000 0.05070546 0.05070546 0.04233399 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04233399 0.00000 0.09037454 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

10/30/2023 10/27/2023 10/31/2023 0.13820000 0.04967037 0.04967037 0.04146979 0.00000 0.00000000 0.04146979 0.00000 0.08852963 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2023 11/28/2023 11/30/2023 0.14180000 0.14180000 0.14180000 0.11838882 0.00000 0.00000000 0.11838882 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.14584000 0.14584000 0.14584000 0.12176182 0.00000 0.00000000 0.12176182 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 1.70847280 0.79830053 0.79830053 0.66650111 0.66650111 0.91017227

Amplify Emerging Markets FinTech ETF 032108870 EMFQ
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 1.03787000 1.03787000 0.02856560 1.06643560 0.25438194 0.00000 0.00700143 0.26138337 0.00000 0.00000000 0.02856560 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 1.03787000 1.03787000 0.02856560 1.06643560 0.25438194 0.00700143 0.26138337 0.02856560

Amplify High Income ETF 032108847 YYY
1/30/2023 1/27/2023 1/31/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
2/27/2023 2/24/2023 2/28/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
3/30/2023 3/29/2023 3/31/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
4/27/2023 4/26/2023 4/28/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
5/30/2023 5/26/2023 5/31/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2023 6/28/2023 6/30/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
7/28/2023 7/27/2023 7/31/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
8/30/2023 8/29/2023 8/31/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/28/2023 9/27/2023 9/29/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000

10/30/2023 10/27/2023 10/31/2023 0.12000000 0.08364596 0.08364596 0.01086561 0.01086561 0.03635404 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2023 11/28/2023 11/30/2023 0.12000000 0.12000000 0.12000000 0.01558800 0.01558800 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.12000000 0.12000000 0.12000000 0.01558800 0.01558800 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 1.44000000 1.07645960 1.07645960 0.13983210 0.13983210 0.36354040

Amplify Inflation Fighter ETF 032108748 IWIN
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 1.10162462 1.10162462 1.10162462 0.27419437 0.00000 0.00000000 0.27419437 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 1.10162462 1.10162462 1.10162462 0.27419437 0.27419437

Amplify International Enhanced Dividend Income ETF 032108722 IDVO
1/30/2023 1/27/2023 1/31/2023 0.14035000 0.08199781 0.00835731 0.09035512 0.05498773 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.06059214 0.00000 0.05835219 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
2/27/2023 2/24/2023 2/28/2023 0.13440000 0.07852159 0.00835731 0.08687890 0.05265658 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.05826099 0.00000 0.05587841 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
3/30/2023 3/29/2023 3/31/2023 0.13230000 0.07729469 0.00835731 0.08565200 0.05183382 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.05743823 0.00000 0.05500531 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
4/27/2023 4/26/2023 4/28/2023 0.13544500 0.07913212 0.00835731 0.08748943 0.05306600 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.05867041 0.00000 0.05631288 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
5/30/2023 5/26/2023 5/31/2023 0.13220000 0.07723627 0.00835731 0.08559358 0.05179464 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.05739905 0.00000 0.05496373 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2023 6/28/2023 6/30/2023 0.13820000 0.08074170 0.00835731 0.08909901 0.05414538 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.05974979 0.00000 0.05745830 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
7/28/2023 7/27/2023 7/31/2023 0.14325000 0.08369210 0.00835731 0.09204941 0.05612392 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.06172833 0.00000 0.05955790 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
8/30/2023 8/29/2023 8/31/2023 0.13720000 0.08015746 0.00835731 0.08851477 0.05375359 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.05935800 0.00000 0.05704254 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/28/2023 9/27/2023 9/29/2023 0.13550000 0.07916425 0.00835731 0.08752156 0.05308755 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.05869196 0.00000 0.05633575 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

10/30/2023 10/27/2023 10/31/2023 0.13235000 0.07732390 0.00835731 0.08568121 0.05185341 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.05745782 0.00000 0.05502610 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2023 11/28/2023 11/30/2023 0.14130000 0.14130000 0.00835731 0.14965731 0.09475578 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.10036019 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.14370000 0.14370000 0.00835731 0.15205731 0.09636522 0.00000000 0.00560441 0.10196963 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00835731 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 1.64619500 1.08026189 0.10028772 1.18054961 0.72442362 0.06725292 0.79167654 0.56593311 0.10028772

Amplify Lithium & Battery Technology ETF 032108805 BATT
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.34027759 0.34027759 0.01366864 0.35394623 0.18119782 0.00000 0.00727855 0.18847637 0.00000 0.00000000 0.01366864 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.34027759 0.34027759 0.01366864 0.35394623 0.18119782 0.00727855 0.18847637 0.01366864

Amplify Natural Resources Dividend Income ETF 032108730 NDIV
2/27/2023 2/24/2023 2/28/2023 0.14453106 0.10434382 0.10434382 0.10434382 0.00000 0.00000000 0.10434382 0.00000 0.04018724 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
3/30/2023 3/29/2023 3/31/2023 0.24540000 0.17716589 0.17716589 0.17716589 0.00000 0.00000000 0.17716589 0.00000 0.06823411 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
4/27/2023 4/26/2023 4/28/2023 0.21498752 0.15520968 0.15520968 0.15520968 0.00000 0.00000000 0.15520968 0.00000 0.05977784 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
5/30/2023 5/26/2023 5/31/2023 0.20818584 0.15029923 0.15029923 0.15029923 0.00000 0.00000000 0.15029923 0.00000 0.05788661 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
6/29/2023 6/28/2023 6/30/2023 0.18900000 0.13644806 0.13644806 0.13644806 0.00000 0.00000000 0.13644806 0.00000 0.05255194 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
7/28/2023 7/27/2023 7/31/2023 0.17946665 0.12956548 0.12956548 0.12956548 0.00000 0.00000000 0.12956548 0.00000 0.04990117 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
8/30/2023 8/29/2023 8/31/2023 0.17700000 0.12778469 0.12778469 0.12778469 0.00000 0.00000000 0.12778469 0.00000 0.04921531 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
9/28/2023 9/27/2023 9/29/2023 0.17920000 0.12937298 0.12937298 0.12937298 0.00000 0.00000000 0.12937298 0.00000 0.04982702 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

10/30/2023 10/27/2023 10/31/2023 0.13744791 0.09923016 0.09923016 0.09923016 0.00000 0.00000000 0.09923016 0.00000 0.03821775 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
11/29/2023 11/28/2023 11/30/2023 0.15837500 0.15837500 0.15837500 0.15837500 0.00000 0.00000000 0.15837500 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.20135734 0.20135734 0.20135734 0.20135734 0.00000 0.00000000 0.20135734 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 2.03495132 1.56915233 1.56915233 1.56915233 1.56915233 0.46579899

Amplify Samsung SOFR ETF 032108672 SOF
12/26/2023 12/22/2023 12/29/2023 0.44400000 0.44400000 0.44400000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000
12/27/2023 12/26/2023 12/29/2023 0.05030934 0.05030934 0.05030934 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.49430934 0.49430934 0.49430934

Amplify Transformational Data Sharing ETF 032108607 BLOK
12/28/2023 12/27/2023 12/29/2023 0.34363140 0.34363140 0.34363140 0.12219533 0.00000 0.00000000 0.12219533 0.00000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000

Total 0.34363140 0.34363140 0.34363140 0.12219533 0.12219533
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This information does not constitute, and should not be considered a substitute for, legal or tax advice.  The rules governing the proper tax characterization of distributions by mutual funds can be complex.  Each fund should consult its own tax advisor regarding the proper tax characterization and reporting of the fund’s distributions. 
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